Liturgical Minister Schedule
December 23/24, 2023 thru February 10/11, 2024

December 23/24, 2023 — FOURTH SUNDAY OF ADVENT

MASS LECTOR SERVERS EXT. MIN. of GIFT BEARERS
HOLY COMM. & GREETERS
5:00 PM Barb Daugherty Jim & Cathy Waibel John & Pat Harsh Jeff & Kathy Bauman
Jack Timmons
9:00 AM Mary Stenner Collin Ladrach CeCe Cugliari Jason & Tisha
Kash Campbell Reni Akers Babcock Family
December 30/31, 2023 — FEAST OF THE HOLY FAMILY OF JESUS, MARY, AND JOSEPH
MASS LECTOR SERVERS EXT. MIN. of GIFT BEARERS
HOLY COMM. & GREETERS
5:00 PM Larry Cullison Thomas & Justin Vu Mary Savoie Jack Timmons
Chuck Fornara
9:00 AM Sherrie Eicholtz Bridget Kobel Georgina Rivera John & Lynn Hardesty
Linda Udischas
January 6/7, 2024 — FEAST OF THE EPIPHANY OF THE LORD
MASS LECTOR SERVERS EXT. MIN. of GIFT BEARERS
HOLY COMM. & GREETERS
5:00 PM Jack Timmons Chuck Fornara Barb Daugherty John & Pat Harsh
Need Volunteer
9:00 AM Jason Given Jillian Given Mary Kobel Sophia Kobel Bob & Kathy Raber
Sharon Smith
January 13/14, 2024 — SECOND SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
MASS LECTOR SERVERS EXT. MIN. of GIFT BEARERS
HOLY COMM. & GREETERS
5.00 PM Connie Roberts Jim & Cathy Waibel John & Pat Harsh
Jack Timmons
9:00 AM Sharon Smith Collin Ladrach Cindy Sposato  CeCe Cugliari Chad & Molly
Kash Campbell Nancy Hatem Babcock Family
January 20/21, 2024 — THIRD SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
MASS LECTOR SERVERS EXT. MIN. of GIFT BEARERS
HOLY COMM. & GREETERS
5:00 PM Matt Gauerke Need Volunteers Mary Savoie Jeff & Kathy Bauman
Frank Cichon
9:00 AM Frank Cugliari Alice Whinnery Georgina Rivera Tony & Nancy Hatem
Lainey Akers Linda Udischas
January 27/28, 2024 — FOURTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
MASS LECTOR SERVERS EXT. MIN. of GIFT BEARERS
HOLY COMM. & GREETERS
5:00 PM Chuck Fornara Thomas & Justin Vu Barb Daugherty Larry Cullison
Need Volunteer
9:00 AM CeCe Cugliari Need Volunteers Sharon Smith Kobel Family
Gwen Bordenkircher
February 3/4, 2024 — FIFTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
MASS LECTOR SERVERS EXT. MIN. of GIFT BEARERS
HOLY COMM. & GREETERS
5:00 PM Barb Daugherty Larry Cullison
9:00 AM Linda Udischas Collin Ladrach John & Pat Harsh Scout Troop #403
Jim Waibel
February 10/11, 2024 — SIXTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME
MASS LECTOR SERVERS EXT. MIN. of GIFT BEARERS
HOLY COMM. & GREETERS
5:00 PM Jack Timmons Chuck Fornara Frank & Jackie Cichon
9:00 AM Mary Cameron Bridget Kobel Sharon Smith  Nancy Hatem Jason & Tisha

Kash Campbell

Reni Akers

Babcock Family

Note to Liturgical Ministers — Please sign the Lector’s Sheet in the Sacristy when you arrive for Mass! OVER 2>




LECTORS

5:00 pm Mass

Barbara Daugherty 622-0003
Chuck Fornara 622-7883
Jack Timmons 552-1961
Larry Cullison 824-3619
Caroline Gilmore 622-3794
Matt Gauerke 623-0884
Connie Roberts 824-5320
Mary Stenner (Summer) 623-0765
Roxann McCann (sub) 545-6198

Mary Ann Sherman (sub)  545-9649

9:00 am Mass
Sharon Smith
Chuck Fornara
Roxann McCann
Lacey Richcreek
Connie Roberts

9:00 am Mass
Mary Stenner
Linda Udischas
Sharon Smith

Susan Mould
Roxann McCann

Mary Cameron
Jason Given

545-7475
622-7883
545-6198
623-3854
824-5320

623-0765
294-0922
545-7475

623-8521
545-6198

294-8320
295-0558

Frank & Cece Cugliari

Sherrie Eicholtz

498-5717

Maureen Karl
Caroline Gilmore
Joy Padgett

Off until further notice
Off until further notice
Off until further notice

S & G Bordenkircher Off in December

J & L Hardesty
T & N Hatem
J&TVu

Mary Savoie
Matt Gauerke
Connie Roberts
Chuck Fornara

Off Jan 28

Off Jan 27/28

Off December 23/24
Off Dec 23, Jan 13/14
Off Dec 23, Feb 3
Off Dec 30-Jan 1

Off Jan 13/14, 20/21

5:00 pm Mass
Cathy Waibel
Jim Waibel
Chuck Fornara
Larry Cullison
Jonathan Vu
Thomas Vu
Justin Vu

9:00 am Mass
Cathy Waibel
Jim Waibel
Chuck Fornara

9:00 am Mass
Joe Weaver
Bridget Kobel
Collin Ladrach
Jillian Given
Lainey Akers

622-1229
622-1229
622-7883
824-3619
610-7391
610-7391

622-1229
622-1229
622-7883

622-6614
623-0305
623-0996
295-0558

EXTRAORDINARY MINISTERS OF

HOLY COMMUNION

5:00 pm Mass
Joyce Corbett
Caroline Gilmore
Mary Savoie
Jack Timmons
Barb Daugherty
Maureen Karl
Roxann McCann
Larry Cullison
Frank Cichon
Jackie Cichon
Chuck Fornara

9:00 am Mass
Cindy Sposato
Nancy Hatem

9:00 am Mass

Reni Akers

Steve Bordenkircher
Gwen Bordenkircher
Sharon Smith

Linda Udischas
John & Pat Harsh
Roxann McCann
Georgina Rivera
Mary Kobel

Sophia Kobel

Cece Cugliari

330-801-9033
622-3794
622-4446
552-1961
622-0003
623-4136
545-6198
824-3619
545-7373
545-7373
622-7883

623-8097
824-4128

622-1185
545-7371
545-7371
545-7475
294-0922
545-9567
545-6198
202-3008
623-0305
623-0305

GIFT BEARERS

5:00 pm Mass
Joe & Lisa Akers

Jeff & Kathy Bauman

9:00 am Mass

Tony & Nancy Hatem
Bob & Sandy Babcock

502-3409
622-9716

824-4128
796-3822

Jason & Tisha Babcock Fam. 796-6585
Chad & Molly Babcock Fam.

9:00 am Mass
Dan & Sue Scott
John & Pat Harsh

John & Lynn Hardesty

Kobel Family
Bob & Kathy Raber

622-6250
545-9567
610-8013
623-0305
622-8699



